



TABULATION OF BIDS

2025 Lead Water Service Line Replacement Project New Prague, Minnesota SEH No.: NEWPR 185798 Bid Date: 10:00 a.m., Thursday, July 24, 2025				Engineer's Estimate \$324,630.00		K.A. Witt Construction, Inc. 1530 West 280th Street New Prague, MN 56071 \$151,036.00		Red Rock Tiling & Excavating 5653 Tower Road SW Kensington, MN 56343 \$167,875.00	
Item No.	Item	Unit	Est. Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1.0	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2104.503	SAWING DRIVEWAY OR WALK	LIN FT	73.0	10.00	730.00	28.00	2,044.00	50.00	3,650.00
2302.502	DRILL & GROUT REINF BAR (EPOXY COATED)	EACH	30.0	35.00	1,050.00	32.00	960.00	40.00	1,200.00
2503.602	REPAIR SANITARY SEWER SERVICE IN TRENCH	EACH	4.0	800.00	3,200.00	1,300.00	5,200.00	500.00	2,000.00
2503.602	SEWER INSPECTION SANITARY SERVICE	EACH	17.0	900.00	15,300.00	1,200.00	20,400.00	500.00	8,500.00
2504.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING CURB STOP	EACH	17.0	4,800.00	81,600.00	380.00	6,460.00	1,000.00	17,000.00
2504.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING INDOOR WATER METER	EACH	17.0	3,500.00	59,500.00	600.00	10,200.00	1,000.00	17,000.00
2504.602	BASEMENT WALL OR FLOOR RESTORATION	EACH	17.0	1,200.00	20,400.00	950.00	16,150.00	250.00	4,250.00
2504.603	1" SERVICE PIPE, TYPE PE PIPE W/TRACER WIRE (TRENCHLESS)	LIN FT	505.0	120.00	60,600.00	89.00	44,945.00	125.00	63,125.00
2504.603	1" SERVICE PIPE, TYPE PE PIPE W/TRACER WIRE (INTERIOR)	LIN FT	170.0	120.00	20,400.00	55.00	9,350.00	125.00	21,250.00
2521.518	4" CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	150.0	12.00	1,800.00	30.00	4,500.00	10.00	1,500.00
2531.504	7" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ YD	31.0	150.00	4,650.00	217.00	6,727.00	50.00	1,550.00
2545.602	ELECTRICAL SERVICE GROUND	EACH	17.0	1,000.00	17,000.00	250.00	4,250.00	750.00	12,750.00
2545.602	TRACER WIRE GROUND	EACH	17.0	800.00	13,600.00	250.00	4,250.00	100.00	1,700.00
2575.602	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	EACH	16.0	800.00	12,800.00	350.00	5,600.00	150.00	2,400.00
TOTAL BID PRICE				\$324,630.00		\$151,036.00		\$167,875.00	



TABULATION OF BIDS

2025 Lead Water Service Line Replacement Project New Prague, Minnesota SEH No.: NEWPR 185798 Bid Date: 10:00 a.m., Thursday, July 24, 2025				Holtmeier Construction, Inc. 3301 Third Avenue Mankato, MN 56001 \$188,476.05		Krueger Excavating, Inc. PO Box 729 Prior Lake, MN 55372 \$202,355.00		Northern Pipeline Construction 8190 215th Street W Lakeville, MN 55044 \$211,308.75	
Item No.	Item	Unit	Est. Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1.0	\$16,156.00	\$16,156.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
2104.503	SAWING DRIVEWAY OR WALK	LIN FT	73.0	10.00	730.00	10.00	730.00	15.00	1,095.00
2302.502	DRILL & GROUT REINF BAR (EPOXY COATED)	EACH	30.0	15.00	450.00	10.00	300.00	100.00	3,000.00
2503.602	REPAIR SANITARY SEWER SERVICE IN TRENCH	EACH	4.0	650.00	2,600.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	300.00	1,200.00
2503.602	SEWER INSPECTION SANITARY SERVICE	EACH	17.0	800.00	13,600.00	500.00	8,500.00	300.00	5,100.00
2504.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING CURB STOP	EACH	17.0	2,090.00	35,530.00	250.00	4,250.00	500.00	8,500.00
2504.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING INDOOR WATER METER	EACH	17.0	3,736.00	63,512.00	1,350.00	22,950.00	800.00	13,600.00
2504.602	BASEMENT WALL OR FLOOR RESTORATION	EACH	17.0	600.00	10,200.00	600.00	10,200.00	500.00	8,500.00
2504.603	1" SERVICE PIPE, TYPE PE PIPE W/TRACER WIRE (TRENCHLESS)	LIN FT	505.0	22.10	11,160.50	130.00	65,650.00	85.75	43,303.75
2504.603	1" SERVICE PIPE, TYPE PE PIPE W/TRACER WIRE (INTERIOR)	LIN FT	170.0	28.00	4,760.00	130.00	22,100.00	85.50	14,535.00
2521.518	4" CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	150.0	24.95	3,742.50	70.00	10,500.00	39.00	5,850.00
2531.504	7" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ YD	31.0	233.55	7,240.05	625.00	19,375.00	825.00	25,575.00
2545.602	ELECTRICAL SERVICE GROUND	EACH	17.0	270.00	4,590.00	200.00	3,400.00	350.00	5,950.00
2545.602	TRACER WIRE GROUND	EACH	17.0	125.00	2,125.00	200.00	3,400.00	300.00	5,100.00
2575.602	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	EACH	16.0	755.00	12,080.00	500.00	8,000.00	2,500.00	40,000.00
TOTAL BID PRICE				\$188,476.05		\$202,355.00		\$211,308.75	



TABULATION OF BIDS

2025 Lead Water Service Line Replacement Project New Prague, Minnesota SEH No.: NEWPR 185798 Bid Date: 10:00 a.m., Thursday, July 24, 2025				Minncomm Utility Construction 1949 Shady Acres Lane Mora, MN 55051 \$262,270.00	
Item No.	Item	Unit	Est. Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1.0	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00
2104.503	SAWING DRIVEWAY OR WALK	LIN FT	73.0	5.00	365.00
2302.502	DRILL & GROUT REINF BAR (EPOXY COATED)	EACH	30.0	4.00	120.00
2503.602	REPAIR SANITARY SEWER SERVICE IN TRENCH	EACH	4.0	800.00	3,200.00
2503.602	SEWER INSPECTION SANITARY SERVICE	EACH	17.0	800.00	13,600.00
2504.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING CURB STOP	EACH	17.0	1,500.00	25,500.00
2504.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING INDOOR WATER METER	EACH	17.0	1,500.00	25,500.00
2504.602	BASEMENT WALL OR FLOOR RESTORATION	EACH	17.0	375.00	6,375.00
2504.603	1" SERVICE PIPE, TYPE PE PIPE W/TRACER WIRE (TRENCHLESS)	LIN FT	505.0	260.00	131,300.00
2504.603	1" SERVICE PIPE, TYPE PE PIPE W/TRACER WIRE (INTERIOR)	LIN FT	170.0	7.50	1,275.00
2521.518	4" CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	150.0	12.00	1,800.00
2531.504	7" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ YD	31.0	135.00	4,185.00
2545.602	ELECTRICAL SERVICE GROUND	EACH	17.0	1,100.00	18,700.00
2545.602	TRACER WIRE GROUND	EACH	17.0	50.00	850.00
2575.602	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	EACH	16.0	750.00	12,000.00
TOTAL BID PRICE				\$262,270.00	